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Exam Roll. No
Advanced Concept 

of Epidemiology

Advanced Public 

Health Statistics

Environmental and 

Occupational Health

DRH 515 

Demography, 

Reproductive 

Health and Nutrition  

18700018 B

19700006 B F C+

19700012 B F

19700013 F

19700014 B+

19700018 B+

19700020 F


