College: All			Semester: 1st Fall	
Program: Master of Public Health (HPE)			Year:2020	
Exam Roll. N	Advanced Concept of Epidemiology	Advanced Public Health Statistics	Environmental and Occupational Health	DRH 515 Demography, Reproductive Health and Nutrition
18700018				В
19700006	В	F	C+	
19700012	В	F		
19700013		F		
19700014		B+		
19700018				B+
19700020		F		